
Pos Nom Prénom Sexe AS Golf 9TC / 9T / 18T NB Jour J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Total
1 CHATELAIN Anatole M GUERANDE 18T 2 34 41 75

2 BERNIER Thomas M GUERANDE 18T 2 36 32 68

3 RAULET Victor M PORNIC 18T 2 42 24 66

4 CHAUVIN Eva F ST SEBASTIEN 9T 2 25 29 54

5 CARTRON CHARRIAU Clément M NEOGOLF 9T 2 26 23 49

6 LOPES Cameron M PORNIC 18T 2 18 30 48

7 ARDOUIN Simon M GUERANDE 18T 1 42 42

8 PRUVOST Jules M NEOGOLF 18T 1 39 39

9 LEON Mathis M NEOGOLF 9T 2 21 17 38

10 MERMUYS Cyrus M GUERANDE 18T 1 35 35

11 BLANCHET Edouard M GUERANDE 18T 1 34 34

12 LOSTANLEN Arthur M PORNIC 18T 1 32 32

13 CHEREL Eloi M ILE D'OR 18T 1 32 32

14 SINGH Lovedeep M GUERANDE 18T 1 30 30

15 D'ALBA Lily-Rose F PORNIC 9T 1 29 29

16 MOURIOUX Rosalie F NANTES ERDRE 9T 2 7 18 25

17 LEBEL Arthur M BARRIERE LA BAULE 9T 1 18 18

18 MACE Yuna F GUERANDE 9T 1 18 18

19 VILLENEAU Olympe F ILE D'OR 9T 1 16 16

20 MAURIN Grégoire M CARQUEFOU 9T 1 14 14

21 AUMON Jules M GUERANDE 18T 1 11 11

22 POREE Antoine M NEOGOLF 9T 1 9 9

23 BLASCO Arthur M GUERANDE 18T 1 0 0
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Pos Nom Prénom Sexe AS Golf 9TC / 9T / 18T NB Jour J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Total
1 BERNIER Thomas M GUERANDE 18T 2 29 27 56

2 CHATELAIN Anatole M GUERANDE 18T 2 11 18 29

3 PRUVOST Jules M NEOGOLF 18T 1 27 27

4 ARDOUIN Simon M GUERANDE 18T 1 21 21

5 CARTRON CHARRIAU Clément M NEOGOLF 9T 2 13 7 20

6 RAULET Victor M PORNIC 18T 2 11 8 19

7 BLANCHET Edouard M GUERANDE 18T 1 17 17

8 SINGH Lovedeep M GUERANDE 18T 1 17 17

9 CHAUVIN Eva F ST SEBASTIEN 9T 2 10 3 13

10 MERMUYS Cyrus M GUERANDE 18T 1 13 13

11 LOPES Cameron M PORNIC 18T 2 2 9 11

12 CHEREL Eloi M ILE D'OR 18T 1 11 11

13 D'ALBA Lily-Rose F PORNIC 9T 1 9 9

14 LOSTANLEN Arthur M PORNIC 18T 1 8 8

15 LEON Mathis M NEOGOLF 9T 2 5 1 6

16 MACE Yuna F GUERANDE 9T 1 4 4

17 MAURIN Grégoire M CARQUEFOU 9T 1 3 3

18 AUMON Jules M GUERANDE 18T 1 2 2

19 POREE Antoine M NEOGOLF 9T 1 1 1

20 LEBEL Arthur M BARRIERE LA BAULE 9T 1 1 1

21 VILLENEAU Olympe F ILE D'OR 9T 1 1 1

22 MOURIOUX Rosalie F NANTES ERDRE 9T 2 0 0 0

23 BLASCO Arthur M GUERANDE 18T 1 0 0
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